## SILLIMAN EVANS

## REQUESTS YOUR ATTENDANCE

AT A

## RECEPTION

IN HONOR OF

THE HONORABLE JAMES A. FARLEY POSTMASTER GENERAL OF THE UNITED STATES

THE HONORABLE AMBROSE O'CONNELL SECOND ASSISTANT POSTMASTER GENERAL

THE HONORABLE SMITH W. PURDUM FOURTH ASSISTANT POSTMASTER GENERAL

THE HONORABLE WILLIAM J. BRAY ASSISTANT TO THE POSTMASTER GENERAL

AND PARTY

AT HIS HOME

TRAVELERS REST ON THE FRANKLIN PIKE

ON SUNDAY, THE THIRTY-FIRST OF MARCH
AT FOUR FIFTEEN O'CLOCK IN THE AFTERNOON

## THE NASHVILLE TENNESSEAN FOUNDED 1812 NASHVILLE

SILLIMAN EVANS